Resistance Elements
up to 300 mm
Series PTX
Special features
• suitable for mounting in clo-
sed applications
• easy mounting by bonding
or clamping

Operating humidity range 0...95 (no condensation) % R.H.
Life > 50 x 106 typ. cycles
Order designations
Type Art.-No.
PTX 0010 022301
PTX 0025 022302
PTX 0050 022303
PTX 0075 022304
PTX 0100 022305
PTX 0125* 022306
PTX 0150 022307
PTX 0175* 022308
PTX 0200 022309
PTX 0250 022311
PTX 0300 022313
Wiper S-115 002161
or